©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
March, 2006 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
MC74AC161/D
MC74AC161, MC74ACT161,
MC74AC163, MC74ACT163
Synchronous Presettable
Binary Counter

12
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
MC74AC161N PDIP−16 25 Units/Rail
MC74ACT161N PDIP−16 25 Units/Rail
MC74AC161D SOIC−16 48 Units/Rail
MC74AC161DR2 SOIC−16 2500 Tape & Reel
MC74ACT161D SOIC−16 48 Units/Rail
MC74ACT161DR2 SOIC−16 2500 Tape & Reel
MC74AC161M EIAJ−16 50 Units/Rail
MC74ACT161MEL EIAJ−16 2000 Tape & Reel
MC74AC163N PDIP−16 25 Units/Rail
MC74ACT163N PDIP−16 25 Units/Rail
MC74AC163D SOIC−16 48 Units/Rail
MC74AC163DR2 SOIC−16 2500 Tape & Reel
MC74ACT163D SOIC−16 48 Units/Rail
MC74ACT163DR2 SOIC−16 2500 Tape & Reel
MC74AC163MEL EIAJ−16 2000 Tape & Reel
MC74ACT163MEL EIAJ−16 2000 Tape & Reel